1
1
Facilitating Secure Communications in Harsh Environments
4545 West Stone Drive, Kingsport, TN 37660 USA  PH: +1.423.578.7200  FX: +1.423.578.7201 EM: infoMP@moog.com Web: www.protokraft.com
FEATURES
• Compliant with ARINC 818, 803 & 804
• Suitable for 1x/2x/4xFibre Channel and sFPDP applications
from 100Mbps to 4.25Gbps

P86J-2R1x-BW - Form DS524, Rev. B March 1, 2019 - Released
ELIO® multimode contact
Ordering information
ELIO 09N
Cable external diameter & Contact sealing:
09N: 0.9±0 -1mm. Non waterproof
18N: from 1.5mm to 1.9mm. Non waterproof
18W: 1.8±01mm. Waterproof
20N: from 1.7mm to 2.1 mm. Non waterproof
20W: 2.Q±0-1mm. Waterproof
Fibre type:
G
G: ELIO® Multimode fibre, 125 micrometers cladding
Boot type:
L: Long boot
S: Short boot
N: No boot (non waterproof version only)
Contact version index
Note: For ABS1379/EN4531 cross reference, please consult us.
L A
10
10
Facilitating Secure Communications in Harsh Environments
4545 West Stone Drive, Kingsport, TN 37660 USA  PH: +1.423.578.7200  FX: +1.423.578.7201 EM: infoMP@moog.com Web: www.protokraft.com
             P86    x - 2 R 1 x - B x x
Shell Confi guration
   P86= 38999 / ELIO
Shell Size Code
B = 11-02
Wavelength
R= 850nM
   Cable Mode
1= Multimode
Ports
             2= Dual Receiver
Shell Plating
F = NI
W = OD CD
           Z= ZN / NI
Datarate
E = 0.1 to 3.19Gbps
G = 3.2 to 4.25Gbps
Shell Confi guration
         F= Square Flange
         J= Jam Nut
     Polarization
         (leave blank)  _ = N
A = A
B = B
C = C
D = D
APPENDIX A3
PART NUMBER OPTIONS
Sabre 11-02 Series
Other wavelength, mounting and port count options are available.
Please consult the Protokraft website for alternate confi gurations.
P86J-2R1x-BW - Form DS524, Rev. B March 1, 2019 - Released
192 Bob Fitz Road, Johnson City, TN 37615
moogprotokraft.com
P86J-2R1x-BW - Form DS524, Rev. B
March 1, 2019  - Released
Product and company names listed are trademarks
or trade names of their respective companies.
© 2019 Moog, Inc. All rights reserved.